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  958  

  25  

  60  

x 8
K2-1077160
 RAL 7016
K2-1077161
 RAL 9005
K2-1077162
  Pearl grey

x 25
K3-08002
Ø8 x 40

x 1
K3-90001

x 8
K3-05011
M5 x 20

x 24
K3-06027
Ø5 x 50 TX25

x 2
K1-39010  RAL 7016
K1-71290  RAL 9006
K1-1077005  RAL 9005

  42  

x 1
K1-39110  RAL 7016
K1-71291  RAL 9006
K1-1077011  RAL 9005

  1000  

x 1
K1-1077159

x 1
K3-06375
Ø5 x 80 TX25

x 2
K2-1077170  RAL 7016
K2-1077171  RAL 9005
K2-1077172  Pearl grey

x 1
K1-1077165  RAL 7016
K2-1077166  RAL 9005
K2-1077167  Pearl grey

Startpakke

9 27 29

31 32 33

46 47 48 49 54

Start kit / Corner kit
Anfangspaket / Eckenpaket

Startpakket / Hoekset 
Kit de départ / Kit d’angle 

Startpakke / Hjørnepakke

  958  

  25  

  60  

x 8
K2-1077160
 RAL 7016
K2-1077161
 RAL 9005
K2-1077162
  Pearl grey

x 24
K3-08002
Ø8 x 40

x 8
K3-05011
M5 x 20

x 24
K3-06027
Ø5 x 50 TX25

x 1
K1-39011

  42  

x 1
K1-39110  RAL 7016
K1-71291  RAL 9006
K1-1077011  RAL 9005

  1000  

Forlængerpakke

9 26 29

46 47 48

Extension kit
Ergänzungspaket 

Uitbreidingsset
Kit de suite 

Forlængerpakke
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

  8mm 2,5 mm
6 mm TX25

Tools not included!
Werkzeuge nicht enthalten!
Gereedschap niet inbegrepen! 
Outils non inclus!
Værktøj ikke inkluderet!
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9



 100mm 

 Min. 20mm 

3 x  8mm 
 50mm

48

47



   

1 2
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Max
125mm

Max
125mm

Max
100mmA

2

1

Max
112mm

Max
125mm

Max
125mm

Max
100mm

B

2

1

   

3
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 50 - 100mm  50 - 112mm 

 1000mm  LX 

29

 LX 

29

26

2729

49

   

4

5

6
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29

31

 8mm  50mm

47

54

46

49

B

   

7 8

109
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33

32

 50mm 

32

 750mm 

 100mm 

33

   

11

12 13
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 125mm  100mm 

 125mm 

 100mm 

 125mm 

 100mm 

 Min. 20mm 

 Min. 20mm 

   

14

Extension kit
Ergänzungspaket 

Uitbreidingsset 
Kit de suite 

Forlængerpakke

Start kit / Corner kit
Anfangspaket / Eckenpaket 

Startpakket / Hoekset 
Kit de départ / Kit d’angle 
Startpakke / Hjørnepakke


